
NUTTY 500 CLUB
BVL Sadie Hawkins Mixed Scotch Doubles
02-22 & 02-23, 2020  -  University Lanes - Denton

~~~   Prize List  ~~~

1 st Place - $ 326.00 ~ 958 Amanda McNabb & Terry Foster

2 nd Place - $ 280.00 ~ 941 Ingrid Simpson & Willie Simpson

3 rd Place - $ 232.00 ~ 937 Amanda McNabb & Daniel Cruz

4 th Place - $ 188.00 T 932 Tish Adolfo & Dan Case

5 th Place - $ 188.00 T 932 Brandy Fisher & Phil Hughes

6 th Place - $ 154.00 ~ 931 Sharlet Benz & Tim Kirby

7 th Place - $ 130.00 ~ 917 Amy Seligmann & Jack Stillabower

8 th Place - $ 126.00 ~ 915 Hilary Spencer & Brandon Jent

9 th Place - $ 124.00 ~ 914 Amy Seligmann & Brian Ratcliff

10 th Place - $ 104.00 ~ 912 Kim Ivy & Carl Miller

11 th Place - $ 98.00 ~ 909 June McIntire & Daniel Cruz

12 th Place - $ 95.00 T 908 Dana Stites & Bruce Gardner

13 th Place - $ 95.00 T 908 Vicki Moores & Rodney Brooks

14 th Place - $ 79.00 T 902 Jennifer Doil & Chris Woodmansee

15 th Place - $ 79.00 T 902 Jill Zupancic & Dale Witherell

16 th Place - $ 76.00 ~ 900 Kimberly Tiller & Terry Foster

17 th Place - $ 74.00 ~ 892 Gloria Edmark & Eddie Rogers

18 th Place - $ 72.00 ~ 891 Brandy Keel & Shawn Mack

TOTAL $ 2520.00 Prize Fund:  70 entries @ $36.00 each = $2520   (Ratio: 1 in 4)

Nutty 500 Board:
Sabina DeBord  (President) House Reps:
Debbie Washer (Vice President)     Evelyn Bradford          Jean Ann Boudreaux
Ellen White       (Secretary/Treasurer)     Arlene Travis               Linda Shaw
Ruth Tobin        (Sgt. at Arms)     Amanda McNabb        Cynthia Bradford



Nutty 500  -  BVL Sadie Hawkins Scotch Doubles   -   02-22-20 & 02-23-20 - University Lanes

Ln Avg Avg Avgs Avg Hdcp Hdcp Scratch Hdcp Scratch Hdcp Scratch Hdcp Scratch Hdcp Series SERIES $2,520.00

Hdcp 90%-210 Her 70 Entries His Combined Tourn Game Series        Game 1        Game 2        Game 3        Game 4 Scratch HDCP Place Prize

3.2 McNabb, Amanda 180 Foster, Terry 211 391 195 13 52 225 238 215 228 244 257 222 235 906 958 1st - 326.00$  

4.1 Simpson, Ingrid 82 Simpson, Willie 193 275 137 65 260 158 223 162 227 159 224 202 267 681 941 2nd - 280.00$  

20.1 McNabb, Amanda 180 Cruz, Daniel 227 407 203 6 24 246 252 268 274 181 187 215 221 910 934 3rd - 232.00$  

7.2 Adolfo, Tish 130 Case, Dan 125 255 127 74 296 114 188 162 236 192 266 168 242 636 932 4th t 188.00$  

20.2 Fisher, Brandy 174 Hughes, Phil 215 389 194 14 56 257 271 172 186 233 247 214 228 876 932 4th t 188.00$  

17.1 Benz, Sharlet 172 Kirby, Tim 169 341 170 36 144 164 200 183 219 194 230 246 282 787 931 6th - 154.00$  

20.1 Seligmann, Amy 188 Stillabower, Jack 195 383 191 17 68 213 230 235 252 202 219 199 216 849 917 7th - 130.00$  

1.2 Spencer, Hilary 153 Jent, Brandon 211 364 182 25 100 144 169 207 232 252 277 212 237 815 915 8th - 126.00$  

12.2 Seligmann, Amy 188 Ratcliff, Brian 177 365 182 25 100 233 258 191 216 200 225 190 215 814 914 9th - 124.00$  

9.1 Ivy, Kim 146 Miller, Carl 183 329 164 41 164 175 216 167 208 222 263 184 225 748 912 10th - 104.00$  

4.2 McIntire, June 158 Cruz, Daniel 227 385 192 16 64 246 262 179 195 197 213 223 239 845 909 11th - 98.00$    

14.1 Stites, Dana 177 Gardner, Bruce 209 386 193 15 60 210 225 204 219 199 214 235 250 848 908 12th t 95.00$    

15.1 Moores,Vicki 163 Brooks, Rodney 198 361 180 27 108 201 228 205 232 160 187 234 261 800 908 12th t 95.00$    

5.1 Doil, Jennifer 148 Woodmansee, Chris 193 341 170 36 144 201 237 191 227 185 221 181 217 758 902 14th t 79.00$    

19.2 Zupancic, Jill 155 Witherell, Dale 156 311 155 49 196 200 249 162 211 163 212 181 230 706 902 14th t 79.00$    

7.1 Tiller, Kimberly 170 Foster, Terry 211 381 190 18 72 213 231 204 222 237 255 174 192 828 900 16th - 76.00$    

15.2 Edmark, Gloria 136 Rogers, Eddie 187 323 161 44 176 201 245 191 235 135 179 189 233 716 892 17th - 74.00$    

5.1 Keel, Brandy 143 Mack, Shawn 166 309 154 50 200 191 241 164 214 177 227 159 209 691 891 18th - 72.00$    

8.1 Moore, Emma 142 Buschbacher , David 193 335 167 38 152 150 188 214 252 180 218 183 221 727 879 19th -

19.1 Boudreau, Geri 127 Boudreau, Ricky 169 296 148 55 220 158 213 183 238 158 213 160 215 659 879 20th -

17.2 Bradford, Cynthia 216 Flanagan, Will 152 368 184 23 92 144 167 198 221 234 257 209 232 785 877 21st -

14.2 Reeves, Liz 197 Reeves, Jason 185 382 191 17 68 205 222 193 210 174 191 235 252 807 875 22nd -

8.2 Luft, Nikki 129 Short, Jim 199 328 164 41 164 152 193 174 215 212 253 171 212 709 873 23rd -

10.1 Washer, Debbie 164 Washer, Kevin 193 357 178 28 112 174 202 236 264 162 190 183 211 755 867 24th -

10.2 Landry, Lillian 171 Landry, Robert 191 362 181 26 104 158 184 224 250 184 210 194 220 760 864 25th -

19.1 Keel, Brandy 143 Cline, David 198 341 170 36 144 169 205 202 238 154 190 192 228 717 861 26th -

9.2 Shinn, Nancy 156 Erwin, Shane (Bobby) 193 349 174 32 128 159 191 209 241 205 237 158 190 731 859 27th -

18.1 Tiller, Kimberly 170 Johnson, Alvin 159 329 164 41 164 169 210 184 225 173 214 168 209 694 858 28th -

11.1 Hicks, Trish 188 Hicks, Chris 198 386 193 15 60 213 228 149 164 177 192 258 273 797 857 29th -

11.1 Scott, Weida 135 Turner, Tom 188 323 161 44 176 159 203 167 211 171 215 181 225 678 854 30th -

16.1 Robb, Carolyn 167 Washer, Kevin 193 360 180 27 108 189 216 219 246 159 186 179 206 746 854 31st -

13.2 DeBord, Sabina 179 DeLosSantos, Emilio 148 327 163 42 168 180 222 148 190 162 204 192 234 682 850 32nd -

10.1 Lord, Marcia 153 Grant, Jerry 186 339 169 36 144 147 183 210 246 173 209 170 206 700 844 33rd -

1.1 Ritter, Tannya 144 Ritter, Randy 174 318 159 45 180 157 202 137 182 189 234 174 219 657 837 34th -

6.2 Burick, Elaine 168 Cotton, Bruce 190 358 179 27 108 156 183 169 196 170 197 232 259 727 835 35th -

8.1 Shortell, Lynn 147 Bigelow, Ed 164 311 155 49 196 149 198 149 198 190 239 151 200 639 835 36th -

7.1 Robb, Kim 141 Robb, Joey 212 353 176 30 120 182 212 155 185 194 224 179 209 710 830 37th -

18.2 Pierce, Katherine 127 Pierce, Brian 162 289 144 59 236 146 205 142 201 151 210 155 214 594 830 38th -

7.2 Terry, Rachel 173 Ford, Tony 198 371 185 22 88 180 202 220 242 168 190 174 196 742 830 39th -

13.2 Schwartz. Grace 138 Schwartz, Gary 189 327 163 42 168 178 220 167 209 157 199 152 194 654 822 40th -

15.1 Shaw, Linda 146 Shaw, Ronnie 187 333 166 39 156 203 242 148 187 143 182 170 209 664 820 41st -

16.1 Tobin, Ruth 146 Lindamood, Forrest 205 351 175 31 124 172 203 164 195 188 219 171 202 695 819 42nd -

12.1 Stites, Dana 177 Stites, Chris 184 361 180 27 108 180 207 189 216 149 176 190 217 708 816 43rd -

18.2 Washer, Debbie 164 Carpenter, Darin 187 351 175 31 124 190 221 155 186 158 189 188 219 691 815 44th -

14.1 French, Cherie 156 Gates, Scott 96 252 126 75 300 141 216 113 188 150 225 110 185 514 814 45th -

17.2 Crawford, Kaylin 139 Dreessen, Carl 195 334 167 38 152 170 208 185 223 137 175 169 207 661 813 46th -

13.1 Tobin, Ruth 146 Lindamood, Corey 194 340 170 36 144 164 200 157 193 173 209 175 211 669 813 47th -



Nutty 500  -  BVL Sadie Hawkins Scotch Doubles   -   02-22-20 & 02-23-20 - University Lanes

Ln Avg Avg Avgs Avg Hdcp Hdcp Scratch Hdcp Scratch Hdcp Scratch Hdcp Scratch Hdcp Series SERIES $2,520.00

Hdcp 90%-210 Her 70 Entries His Combined Tourn Game Series        Game 1        Game 2        Game 3        Game 4 Scratch HDCP Place Prize

3.1 Bradford, Evelyn 174 Custer, Paul 200 374 187 20 80 215 235 232 252 156 176 129 149 732 812 48th -

11.2 DeBord, Sabina 179 Gardner, Bruce 209 388 194 14 56 203 217 192 206 192 206 169 183 756 812 49th -

15.2 Harper, Sandra 140 Collins, Bill 200 340 170 36 144 212 248 146 182 168 204 140 176 666 810 50th -

12.1 Schwab, Jennifer 155 Johnson, Tim 180 335 167 38 152 196 234 162 200 140 178 159 197 657 809 51st -

2.2 Dimas, Debbie 157 Dewberry, Gerald 212 369 184 23 92 182 205 149 172 220 243 163 186 714 806 52nd -

9.1 Crawford, Kaylin 139 Johnson, Alvin 159 298 149 54 216 133 187 147 201 175 229 129 183 584 800 53rd -

20.2 Seibert, Akiko 139 Seibert, Ralph 175 314 157 47 188 169 216 154 201 134 181 154 201 611 799 54th -

6.2 Martin, Ann 150 Martin, Jim 183 333 166 39 156 202 241 125 164 166 205 150 189 643 799 55th -

10.2 Cook, Janice 141 Cook Ronnie 176 317 158 46 184 154 200 165 211 147 193 146 192 612 796 56th -

13.1 Benz, Sharlet 172 Benton, Demetheus 204 376 188 19 76 148 167 166 185 181 200 224 243 719 795 57th -

17.1 Dreessen, Nancy 140 Washington, Billy 171 311 155 49 196 151 200 126 175 144 193 175 224 596 792 58th -

16.2 Willets, Ronnie 169 Williams, Dave 228 397 198 10 40 201 211 187 197 192 202 171 181 751 791 59th -

16.2 Schick, Stacy 186 Curtis, Ryan 228 414 207 2 8 198 200 180 182 181 183 217 219 776 784 60th -

19.2 Browning, Sharon 132 Browning, Mike 154 286 143 60 240 113 173 116 176 149 209 163 223 541 781 61st -

11.2 Coolidge, Shirley 157 Ellison, Lynell 170 327 163 42 168 150 192 173 215 157 199 132 174 612 780 62nd -

6.1 Ritter, Tannya 144 Cagle, Donnie 190 334 167 38 152 118 156 179 217 173 211 155 193 625 777 63rd -

12.2 Bastian, Joanne 140 Modin, John 183 323 161 44 176 138 182 146 190 146 190 169 213 599 775 64th -

9.2 Romaszewski, Mary 126 Reyna, Ricky 169 295 147 56 224 130 186 120 176 132 188 167 223 549 773 65th -

14.2 Jacobs, Marissa 154 Jacobs, Dan 162 316 158 46 184 158 204 132 178 170 216 125 171 585 769 66th -

18.1 Aiello, Jetta 152 Westdyk, Richard 184 336 168 37 148 152 189 147 184 179 216 142 179 620 768 67th -

5.2 Romaszewski, Mary 126 Thomas, David 189 315 157 47 188 122 169 133 180 158 205 157 204 570 758 68th -

6.1 Leatherwood, Betty 153 Schundelmier, Richard198 351 175 31 124 146 177 153 184 200 231 134 165 633 757 69th -

2.1 Schick, Stacy 186 Schick, Aaron 192 378 189 18 72 160 178 161 179 148 166 203 221 672 744 70th -


